EZI
Contact Rating
Main Feature
1. Low power consumption; AC/DC coil available.
2. Proper insulation distance with 5000VAC dielectric
strength.
3. Contacts pin out width 5.0 mm.
4. UL Class F insulation available.

Minimum
130%
Ordering Information
EZI - SS - 1 12 D M - G F
           Insulation System: Nil: Standard Class
F: Class F
           Contact Material: Nil: AgNi
G: AgNi Gilded
O: AgNi Plated
N: AgSnO2
S: AgSnO2 Gilded
C: AgCdO
           Contact Form: Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
B: One Form B
           Coil Type: D: Standard DC
A: Standard AC
           Coil Voltage: VDC (06: 6V, 09: 9V, 12: 12V, 15: 15V, 18: 18V,
24: 24V, 48: 48V,60: 60V, 110: 110V)
VAC (24: 24V, 115: 115V, 230: 230V)
           Number of Pole: 1: One Pole
           Type of Sealing: SS: RT II Flux Proofed
SH: RT III Wash Tight
           Type: EZI
Classification
Model EZI
Coil Sensitivity DC Coil AC Coil
Contact Form 1C 1A 1B 1C 1A 1B
Flux Proofed EZI-SS-1□□□D EZI -SS-1□□□DM EZI -SS-1□□□DB EZI -SS-1□□□A EZI -SS-1□□□AM EZI -SS-1□□□AB
Wash Tight EZI-SH-1□□□D EZI -SH-1□□□DM EZI -SH-1□□□DB EZI -SH-1□□□A EZI -SH-1□□□AM EZI -SH-1□□□AB
Dimension ( ≤ 5mm+ 0.2mm, > 5mm + 0.3mm, the tolerance of PCB thru hole: +0.1mm)
20
P.C.B. Layout Bottom View
EZI
Reference Data